Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

37.546.90

SPOT PAD

EPIOT PAD, podloga za kompjuterski mis,
ela

@20x0.3cm

0.0592 kg

0.0624 kg

133

200/50/1

0.23 mx0.35 mx0.44 m
12.48 kg
8605040054024
630710900000

171



